
AGENDA 

NWW Member States and NWWAC 

Expert Meeting: Choke Species in the Celtic Sea 

20th- 21st June 2017 

BIM, Dun Laoghaire, Dublin 

 

Tuesday June 20th 

1. Welcome and Housekeeping     09:30 - 09:40 

2. Overview and objective of meeting    09:40 - 10:00 

3. Presentation of the Choke Mitigation Tool   10:00 – 11:00 

 Description of the table 

 The Assumptions 

 The Data 

4. Coffee Break       11:00 - 11:30 

5. Working Method and Task assignment      11:30 - 11:45 

6. Populating Table      11:45 - 13:00 

7. Lunch        13:00 – 14:00 

8. Populating Table      14:00 – 15:15 

9. Coffee        15:15 – 15:45 

10. Populating table      15:45 – 17:00 

11. Plenary discussion – review of progress    17:00 – 17:30   

Wednesday June 21st 

1. Plenary  - Housekeeping     08:45 - 09:00 

2. Populating Table      09:00 – 10:30 

3. Coffee Break       10:30 - 11:00  

4. Populating Table       11:00 - 13:00 

5. Lunch        13:00 – 14:00 

6. Plenary-  Conclusions      14:00 – 16:00 

7. Meeting end       16:00 

  

 

************************************************************************ 

  



Suggested Stocks and Groupings 

Group 1 

Haddock  

Whiting  

Cod  

Group 2 

Plaice & Sole 7.fg and 7.hjk  

Group 3 

Hake  

Megrim  

Angler fish  

Pollack  

Group 4 

Nephrops  

Group 5 

Skates and rays  

  



Current List of Participants 

Belgium 

Barbara Roegiers: Barbara.roegiers@lv.vlaanderen.be 

France 

Gwendoline Bodin: gbodin@comite-peches.fr 

Ireland 

Colm OSuilleabhain : Colm.OSuilleabhain@agriculture.gov.ie 

Jamie Walsh:  JamieF.Walsh@agriculture.gov.ie 

Dominic Rihan: rihan@bim.ie 

Netherlands 

Kees Verbogt : c.j.m.verbogt@minez.nl 

Spain 

Elisa Carbajo Llorente: ecarbajo@magrama.es 

Marina Santurtún Mazquiarán : msanturtun@azti.es 

Luis Arregi: larregi@azti.es 

United Kingdom 

Mark Stafford (Wales): Mark.Stafford@wales.gsi.gov.uk 

Stuart Reeves (England): Stuart.Reeves@cefas.co.uk 

European Commission: 

Norman Graham: Norman.GRAHAM@ec.europa.eu 

Mindaugas Kisieliauskas:  Mindaugas.KISIELIAUSKAS@ec.europa.eu 

NWW Advisory Council: 

Emiel Brouckaert (Chair, Rederscentrale) 

John Lynch (IFO) 

Hugo Boyle (ISEFPO) 

Barrie Deas (NFFO) 

Julien Lamothe (Les Pêcheurs de Bretagne) 

Heather Hamilton (ClientEarth) 

Sean O’ Donoghue (KFO) 

mailto:Barbara.roegiers@lv.vlaanderen.be
mailto:gbodin@comite-peches.fr
mailto:Colm.OSuilleabhain@agriculture.gov.ie
mailto:rihan@bim.ie
mailto:c.j.m.verbogt@minez.nl
mailto:ecarbajo@magrama.es
mailto:msanturtun@azti.es
mailto:larregi@azti.es
mailto:Mark.Stafford@wales.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:Stuart.Reeves@cefas.co.uk
mailto:Norman.GRAHAM@ec.europa.eu

